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Red Hot Chili Steppers 6        

Emma 89148 97408 163158 154888 242447 747049 19748 
Carley 98192 73624 159100 170629 143380 644925  
Jenessa 97535 82334 159730 155146 212839 707584  
Kirsten 68012 60947 103997 95459 106921 435336  
Katie 75714 45772 95194 95459 105469 417608  
Libby 71015 54675 117034 104766 107688 455178  
Sophie 76200 70823      
Team total 575816 485583 798213 776347 918744 3554703  
Team weekly average 82259 69369 133036 129391 153124   
Team Daily Average 16452 17342 19005 18484 21875   
  5.41% 9.59% -2.74% 18.34%   
        
Running Chickens 9        

Kari 66742 48907 78679 112663 88084 395075 10038 
Sarah W. 53632 49954 97484 57289 48500 306859  
Sarah H. 54338 48739 75612 70583 60284 309556  
Patricia 49377 49334 52134 59234 78922 289001  
Stacey 64056 36747 88267 77437 86977 353484  
Gabby 43570 53295 53242 67483 57341 274931  
Sydney 49245 31892 55148 59243 58506 254034  
Kitty 44866 30840 49810 62838 54638 242992  
Matt 37122 30476 73478 71728 71620 284424  
Team total 462948 380184 623854 638498 604872 2710356  
Team weekly average 51439 42243 69317 70944 67208   
Team Daily Average 10288 10561 9902 10135 9601.142857   
  2.65% -6.23% 2.35% -5.27%   
        
One Person assist 10        

Lucy 44553 37516 65231 57865 61329 266494 12983 
Steven 62146 108553 118727 138956 161127 589509  
Sarah Bhatti 61655 57811 121933 117613 129219 488231  
Trevor 59620 38764 99215 94443 87037 379079  
Karoline 56775 37755 66333 75669 63163 299695  
Shannon 46511 28650 70912 86026 89341 321440  
Nicky 60016 20226 73103 97655 82475 333475  
Michelle 62947 58829 94799 71740 90107 378422  



Brenda 47741 74719 114864 87439 100361 425124  
Lieza 65386 48603 97860 100004 101670 413523  
Team total 567350 511426 922977 927410 965829 3894992  
Team weekly average 56735 51143 92297.7 92741 96582.9   
Team Daily Average 11347 12786 13185 13249 13798   
  12.68% 3.13% 0.48% 4.14%   
        
Legs and Monica 9        

Carol 59516 52538 128538 73692 73817 388101 13575 
Jessie 75068 38376 76109 81353 72923 343829  
Greg 37846 43126 85280 68844 65935 301031  
James 106647 69348 116974 102910 159865 555744  
Monica 66488 61132 104967 101558 106494 440639  
Kristin 80545 66563 118065 114077 80288 459538  
Neil 51194 40505 74888 83143 70890 320620  
Bronwyn 77681 51023 75445 125705 101863 431717  
Leisha 65587 70131 101517 101306 85443 423984  
Team total 620572 492742 881783 852588 817518 3665203  
Team weekly average 68952 54749 97976 94732 90835   
Team Daily Average 13790 10950 13997 13533 12976   
  -20.60% 27.82% -3.31% -4.11%   
        
Walking Wounded 12        

Theresa 67407 35399 109725 117143 51576 381250 11531 
Yan 60296 41548 110623 79862 85261 377590  
Sarah M. 56750 34629 69530 72107 50888 283904  
Emily 60083 49531 91056 58970 82460 342100  
Emil 41655 44992 75890 122347 45618 330502  
Zoe 66129 51188 167693  57247 342257  
Deanna 51811 48707 66024 76398 69326 312266  
Zarena 68257 50862 89767 84250 123814 416950  
Andrew 71891 93748 69746 102107 57535 395027  
Jessica Main 57579 57682 90839 92277 97105 395482  
Sylvie 58261 65156 90198 62771 62287 338673  
Ilana 45262 24633 60395 46542 58477 235309  
Team total 705381 598075 1091486 914774 841594 4151310  
Team weekly average 58782 49840 90957 76231 70133   
Team Daily Average 11756 12460 12994 10890 10019   

  5.98% 4.29% 
-

16.19% -8.00%   
        



AVB=PRN 6        

Michelle 68156 58830 81082 105744 94301 489195 16289 
Kelcey 66979 50675 72718 86166 100738 449994  
Lisa 74847 38024 101404 71514 55226 442419  
Ellie 78402 58617 97051 98347 98437 527905  
Steph 68752 54967 103673 90097 105083 526245  
Jade 58940 73802 81128 107133 95129 496260  
Team total 416076 334915 537056 559001 548914 2932018  
Team weekly average 69346 55819 89509 93166 91486   
Team Daily Average 13869.2 13954 12787.0 13309 13069   
  0.61% -8.36% 4.08% -1.80%   
Mark        

Team total 104442 78939 157856 154693 172226 668156 22272 
Team weekly average 104442 78939 157856 154693 172226   
Team Daily Average 20888 19735 22551 22099 24604   
  -5.52% 14.27% -2.00% 11.33%   
        
John Fujiwara        

Team total 95017 68225 109739 107460 68771 449212 14974 
Team weekly average 95017 68225 109739 107460 68771   
Team Daily Average 19003.4 17056 15677 15351 9824   
  -10.25% -8.09% -2.08% -36.00%   
        
Melaine King        

Team total 19591 18651 75252 59732 69775 243001 8100 
Team weekly average 19591 18651 75252 59732 69775   
Team Daily Average 3918.2 4663 10750 8533 9968   

   230.56% 
-

20.63% 16.82%   
        
Sharmen Rollins        

Team total 71376 115450 182462 180028 127606 676922 22564 
Team weekly average  115450 182462 180028 127606   
Team Daily Average 14275.2 28862.5 26066 25718 18229   

 

 

 

 



 

INDIVIDUALS RANKINGS 

 

Emma 89148 97408 163158 154888 242447 747049 
Jenessa 97535 82334 159730 155146 212839 707584 
Sharmen Rollins 71376 115450 182462 180028 127606 676922 
Mark 104442 78939 157856 154693 172226 668156 
Carley 98192 73624 159100 170629 143380 644925 
Steven 62146 108553 118727 138956 161127 589509 
James 106647 69348 116974 102910 159865 555744 
Ellie 78402 58617 97051 98347 98437 527905 
Steph 68752 54967 103673 90097 105083 526245 
Jade 58940 73802 81128 107133 95129 496260 
Michelle 68156 58830 81082 105744 94301 489195 
Sarah Bhatti 61655 57811 121933 117613 129219 488231 
Kristin 80545 66563 118065 114077 80288 459538 
Libby 71015 54675 117034 104766 107688 455178 
Kelcey 66979 50675 72718 86166 100738 449994 
John Fujiwara 95017 68225 109739 107460 68771 449212 
Lisa 74847 38024 101404 71514 55226 442419 
Monica 66488 61132 104967 101558 106494 440639 
Kirsten 68012 60947 103997 95459 106921 435336 
Bronwyn 77681 51023 75445 125705 101863 431717 
Brenda 47741 74719 114864 87439 100361 425124 
Leisha 65587 70131 101517 101306 85443 423984 
Katie 75714 45772 95194 95459 105469 417608 
Zarena 68257 50862 89767 84250 123814 416950 
Lieza 65386 48603 97860 100004 101670 413523 
Jessica Main 57579 57682 90839 92277 97105 395482 
Kari 66742 48907 78679 112663 88084 395075 
Andrew 71891 93748 69746 102107 57535 395027 
Carol 59516 52538 128538 73692 73817 388101 
Theresa 67407 35399 109725 117143 51576 381250 
Trevor 59620 38764 99215 94443 87037 379079 
Michelle 62947 58829 94799 71740 90107 378422 
Yan 60296 41548 110623 79862 85261 377590 
Stacey 64056 36747 88267 77437 86977 353484 
Jessie 75068 38376 76109 81353 72923 343829 
Zoe 66129 51188 167693  57247 342257 



Emily 60083 49531 91056 58970 82460 342100 
Sylvie 58261 65156 90198 62771 62287 338673 
Nicky 60016 20226 73103 97655 82475 333475 
Shannon 46511 28650 70912 86026 89341 321440 
Neil 51194 40505 74888 83143 70890 320620 
Deanna 51811 48707 66024 76398 69326 312266 
Sarah H. 54338 48739 75612 70583 60284 309556 
Sarah W. 53632 49954 97484 57289 48500 306859 
Greg 37846 43126 85280 68844 65935 301031 
Karoline 56775 37755 66333 75669 63163 299695 
Patricia 49377 49334 52134 59234 78922 289001 
Emil 41655 44992 75890 122347  284884 
Matt 37122 30476 73478 71728 71620 284424 
Sarah M. 56750 34629 69530 72107 50888 283904 
Gabby 43570 53295 53242 67483 57341 274931 
Lucy 44553 37516 65231 57865 61329 266494 
Sydney 49245 31892 55148 59243 58506 254034 
Melaine King 19591 18651 75252 59732 69775 243001 
Kitty 44866 30840 49810 62838 54638 242992 
Ilana 45262 24633 60395 46542 58477 235309 
Sophie 76200 70823    147023 

 


